
Aquagranda Bowl
Yogurt with mixed cereals, assorted nuts, and dark 
chocolate shavings | 1, 5, 7

Livigno Bowl
Yogurt with muesli, berries, and honey | 1, 7, 5

Fruits Bowl
Yogurt with fresh fruit and almond flakes | 5, 7

Butter and Jam on Bread  | 1, 7

Plain Croissant  | 1, 7		

Croissant with Jam | 1, 7	
	
Croissant with Chocolate  | 1, 7

Omelette Aquagranda  
Seasonal vegetables and Casera cheese | 3, 7

Omelette Classica 
Cooked ham and cheese | 3, 7

Scrambled  Eggs 
with bacon and toast | 1, 3

€ 7,00

€ 7,00

€ 7,00

€

€

€

€

€ 7,00

€ 7,00

€ 7,00

BOWLS

CLASSIC

HIGH PROTEIN

GOOD MORNING

4,00

1,50

1,50

1,50
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Refreshing Pear and Apple

Energizing Spinach, Cucumber, Celery, and Apple | 9 		
	
Refreshing Green Apple, Celery, and Lime  | 9

Detoxifying Grapefruit, Cucumber, and Mint

Antioxidant Carrot and Cucumber

Cleansing Pineapple, Apple, and Celery | 9

€ 7,00

€ 7,00

€ 7,00

€ 7,00

€ 7,00

€ 7,00

JUICES

FOR INFO AND RESERVATIONS

Reception Aquagranda
Tel. +39 0342 970277 

info@aquagrandalivigno.com

ALLERGENS
1  

2

3

4

5

GLUTEN

SHELLFISH

EGGS

FISH AND PRODUCTS

PEANUTS AND PRODUCTS

11

12

13

14

SESAME SEEDS AND PRODUCTS 

SULPHUR DIOXIDE AND SULPHITES

LUPIN AND PRODUCTS 

MOLLUSCS AND PRODUCTS

6

7

8

9

10  

SOY AND SOY PRODUCTS

MILK AND PRODUCTS

NUTS AND PRODUCTS

CELERY AND PRODUCTS 

MUSTARD AND PRODUCTS
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